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Dischi Freno
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Tipo disco freno
Spessore disco freno [mm] 30

FRENANTE |I

B. DISC BMW, MINI
In arrivo

8050141343391

s 5 esnzoteis 17 Spessore min. [mm] 28,4
Altezza [mm)] 45,1
Cerchio foro-@ [mm] 112

Diametro centraggio [mm] 67

OEM AM

Riferimento Marchio
34106884002 APEC braking
6884002 ATE
BELACO
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMSI
DELPHI
DON
FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
GMC
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JURID
MINTEX
MINTEX
PAGID
RAICAM
SIGMAUTO
SWAG
SWAG
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

Marchio
BMW
BMW

Riferimento
DSK3534
24013002601
BDS2200RHC
ADBP430137
BBD6273S
CD9025VRD
BG9380C
PCD19371
179496
DDF3025RC-1
92307205
355132341
8DD355132341
563669JC1
MDC2897C
MDC2897RC
56072HC
RD01586R
DBD025VRD
33104931
33104932

92307205
98200207201
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